## L06000042505

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							



08/27/21--01024--001 \*\*1500.00

. اور ا 2021 AUG 27 AM 10: 16 SECTION ASSEET FL FILED 4

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section rision of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	BDR, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
Dear Sir or	Madam:					
The enclose	ed Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change and f	ee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning th	his matter to the fo	bllowing:			
Damaso W.	Saavedra					
	Name of Person		_			
Saavedra-Go	oodwin					
	Firm/Company		_			
888 S.E 3rd	Avenue, Suite 500					
	Address		_			
Fort Laudere	dale, Florida 33316					
	City/State and Zip Code		_			
dpazo@saav	daw.com					
E-mai	il address: (to be used for future an	nual report notific	cation)			
For further	information concerning this matter	, please call:				
Deanna Pazo	0	954 at (	767-6333			
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Re Div P.C	ailing Address: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

6 😽 👘 🎾

.

,

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liab	ility company:BDR, LLC				
(a)		(b)			
Principal office ac	dress of limited liability company: <u>ST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	、	Mailing ad	dress of limited liability co MAY BE POST OFFICE	
888 SE 3rd Avenue, S	uite 500		888 SE 3rd venue, S	uite 500	
Fort Lauderdale Floric	la, 33316		Fort Lauderdale Flo	rida, 33316	
04/24/2006		L	06000042505		
Date of filin	g/registration in Florida	4	Docume	ent number	
(a) Saavedra, Damaso W,	Esq.				
	sistered Office shown on the records		Dept. of State:	2021 4 SEC TA	-11
Registered Office Addres 312 SE 17 STREET S	· ·	<u>ET AUORESS)</u>		2021 AUG 27 AH 10: 16	FILED
Fort Lauderdale		FL_33316		T ANIO	m
Saavedra, Damaso W. J					U
b) Enter name of <u>NEW Reg</u>	istered Agent and/or <u>NEW Registe</u>	ered Office add	ress:	E B	
NEW Registered Office	Address:				
888 SE 3rd Avenue, S	uite 500	<u>-</u>			
Fort Lauterdale		513316			
nge or changes are made it will be identical Orif were authorited by ma	ny is not organized under the the Florida street address of n the case of a Florida limited ffirmative vote of the member the operating agreement of t	the registered d liability cor rs of the limi the limited li	l office and the bus npany, it is hereby led liability compa- ability company.	iness office of the reg confirmed that the cha	istered inge(s)
gnature of a member or author	ized representative of Tmember	1.4.C	Printed o	or typed name of signee	
ereby accept the appoint visions of all tratutes rea obligations dimiv positio herely reflecting thanget fied in writing of this cha	nent as registered agent and a tive to the proper and comple n as registered agent as provi the registered office address, nge:	agree to act t ete performa ided for in C , I hereby co	n this capacity. If nce of my duties, an hapter 605, F.S. O ffirm that the limite	urther agree to compl nd I am familiar with r, if this document is l ed liability company h	y with the and accep being filed as been
nature of Registered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1 X 1

ه.

. .